

Item no.: 389934

UOU1550 - Optical converter 1550 nm

from **64,00 EUR**

Item no.: 389934 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Televes



Product Description

Passive optical receiver, with WDM 1310/1490/1550nmPassive receiver that transmits and demultiplexes (WDM) an optical signal on a single fibre (1310/1490/1550nm). The TV signal (1550nm) is converted into an RF output signal (54-2400MHz), while the 1310/1490nm wavelengths are dedicated to optical data signals (GPON) to be distributed over its optical port.Ideal for FTTH/FTTR applications and as an RF overlay receiver in GPON networks.Highlights- Stable RF signal output level- DIN rail or wall mounting- Compact and robust housing made of ABS plastic, colour white (RAL 9003)Features- SC/APC optical connectors- F connector for RF

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

